®
Gin
DUTCH COURAGE 8.50

A fresh and fruity citrus based gin distilled in small
batches. Aged in American oak barrels that give it a
smooth vanilla and herbal tone.

209 GIN 11.50
Directly imported from the world famous Napa valley,

California. A unique flavor profile that reflects a heritage

of small batch hand-crafted distilling.

SLOANE’S DRY GIN 8.50

A mix of citrus and 9 exotic botanicals. Sloane’s unique
distilling process creates one of the world’s finest gins.

DAMRAK GIN 8.50
Exceptionally smooth Dutch gin favoring citrus flavors.

On the palate you will taste Liquorice, coriander and

subtle juniper tones.

MONKEY 47 GIN 12.50
Probably the most complex gin available today.

This German gin is a combination of 47 botanicals

and an explosion of flavors.

BOBBY’S DRY GIN 11.50
8 botanicals, all separately distilled. No additives,

sugars or extractions. simply pure taste, mixed with

Indonesian spices.

HENDRICKS GIN 10.50
No other gin taste like Hendricks, because no other

is made like Hendricks. The addition of cucumber

gives this gin its fresh and distinctive toast.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 8.50

London dry gin made with 10 different botanicals
resulting in an aromatic gin with the delicate light
fruity flavors.

Snacks

SMOKED SAUSAGE 8.50

Smokey scent and flavors by Rotterdam sausage
makers “Monsieur Saucisson”.

CHORIZO SAUSAGE 8.50

The classic Spanish favorite we all know and love.
A tasty spicy sausage by “Monsieur Saucisson.”

DUTCH CHEESE 6.50

The classic Spanish favorite we all know and love.
A tasty spicy sausage by “Monsieur Saucisson

Beers

CHATEAUX NEUBOURG 3.85

Pilsener with a superior character.

UR-WEIZEN 3.25

A deliciously fruity, 100% organic wheat beer.
Starts of slightly bitter and changes unexpectedly
into a gentle sweetness.

GERARDUS DUBBEL 3.25

A very contemporary monastery beer with bitter
and spicy tones. A strong beer with hints of nuts
and cedar wood.

SEASONAL BEER
Ask our waiter

Craftbeers

TOEWIJDING - BLOND

A snappy Belgian blond! Light citrus and banana tones
with a bitter after taste.

DOERAK - INDIAN PALE ALE

5.65

6.10

A clean TPA made with 4 different kinds of hop.
A hoppy and flowery palette with tropical fruits and citrus.

NAPAR - HEFEWEIZEN

A Spanish tribute to the famous German beer style.
Fresh and snappy with hints of herbs, banana and malt.

Napar - Oneka Blond

A very Belgian blonde; Starts of a little fruity and
sweet, with a crisp bitter aftertaste.

NAPAR - SUNSET - SESSION INDIAN PALE ALE

This summery IPA is strong in flavor but like in
alcohol. Ideal to drink in the sun, or anywhere else.
Citrus, orang and a light sweet taste.

HOP Z1J MET ONS -

GLUTEN FREE INDIAN PALE ALE

You no longer have an excuse. This beer was especially
designed for people with gluten intolerance. But the
citrus and orange tones are so good, everyone loves it.

BLACK BOCK- IMPERIAL RUSSIAN STOUT

Heavy duty, not to be messed around with. Intense
tones of roasted cacao and coffee.

NOORDT - TRIPEL

Barley hop and a blend of herbs. This tripel is made

of 4 different kinds of grain that starts of medium

sweet with a bitter aftertaste. Coriander and spicy scents.

6.65

6.65

7.35

5.25

7.75

5.65




Strong

GENEVER

BOLS JONGE JENEVER
BOLS OUDE JENEVER
BOLS CORENWIJN

VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
GREY GOOSE
CIROC VODKA

CALVADOS
CHATEAU DU BREUIL, PAYS D’AUGE VSOP

GRAPPA
GRAPPA DI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, FANTI
GRAPPA DI NONINO, CHARDONNAY BARRIQUES

BLENDED WHISKY

JAMESON

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER, BATCH 27
JACK DANIELS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BUSHMILLS, 10Y

HIGHLAND PARK 12Y

LAPHROAIG 10Y

SPRINGBANK, 10Y

EDRADOUR, 12Y, CALEDONIA SELECTION
THE BALVENIE, DOUBLE WOOD, 12Y

COGNAC
RAGNAUD-SABOURIN VSOP
FRAPIN, CHT. PFONTPINOT XO

LIQUORS

COINTREAU

TIA MARIA

GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

DI SARONNO ORIGINALE
BAILEY’S

SAMBUCCA

LIMONCELLO VILLA MASSA
LICOR 43

PORT
GRAHAM’S FINE TAWNY
GRAHAMS'’S, LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE 2009

RUM
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVA

3.50
3.50
4.50

6.00
8.00
9.00

7.50

8.50
9.00

5.50
5.50
7.50
6.00

8.50
9.00
9.50
9.00
8.50
9.00

9.50
17.50

7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

4.75
9.50

6.00
7.50
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Juice/ Aperitive /
Vermouth

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH GRAPREFRUIT JUICE
ICE COLD FRESH LEMONADE

JONAGOLD APPLE JUICE FORM THE BEMELERHOF

CRANBERRY JUICE
‘BIG TOM’ SPICED TOMATO JUICE

APEROL SPRITZ
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
CAMPARI
RICARD (PASTIS)

Wines

Glass
WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC - PAYS D’OC - 4,25
CAPUCINE
CHARDONNAY - TARRAGONA - TSET 6,25
RED
ZWEIGELT - BURGENLAND - 5,50
WEINGUT RENNER
TEMPRANILLO - RIOJA CRIANZA - 7,00
FINCA BESAYA
CHAMPAGNE

BEAUMONT DES CRAYERES MARDEUIL, 10.00
GRAND RESERVE

4.00
4.00
4.50
3.00
3.00
3.70

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00

Bottle

24,50

29,50

28,50

34,50

59.00




