Gin

DUTCH COURAGE	$_8.50$
A fresh and fruity citrus based gin distilled in small batches. Aged in American oak barrels that give it a	
smooth vanilla and herbal tone.	
209 GIN	11.50
Directly imported from the world famous Napa valley, California. A unique flavor profile that reflects a heritage of small batch hand-crafted distilling.	
SLOANE'S DRY GIN	8.50
A mix of citrus and 9 exotic botanicals. Sloane's unique distilling process creates one of the world's finest gins.	
DAMRAK GIN	8.50
Exceptionally smooth Dutch gin favoring citrus flavors. On the palate you will taste Liquorice, coriander and subtle juniper tones.	
MONKEY 47 GIN	12.50
Probably the most complex gin available today. This German gin is a combination of 47 botanicals and an explosion of flavors.	
BOBBY'S DRY GIN	11.50
8 botanicals, all separately distilled. No additives, sugars or extractions. simply pure taste, mixed with Indonesian spices.	
HENDRICKS GIN	10.50
No other gin taste like Hendricks, because no other is made like Hendricks. The addition of cucumber gives this gin its fresh and distinctive toast.	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	8.50
London dry gin made with 10 different botanicals resulting in an aromatic gin with the delicate light fruity flavors.	0.50
Snacks	
SMOKED SAUSAGE	8.50
Smokey scent and flavors by Rotterdam sausage makers "Monsieur Saucisson".	
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	8.50
The classic Spanish favorite we all know and love. A tasty spicy sausage by "Monsieur Saucisson."	
DUTCH CHEESE	6.50
The classic Spanish favorite we all know and love. A tasty spicy sausage by "Monsieur Saucisson	

Beers

CHATEAUX NEUBOURG	_3.85
UR-WEIZEN A deliciously fruity, 100% organic wheat beer. Starts of slightly bitter and changes unexpectedly into a gentle sweetness.	_3.25
GERARDUS DUBBEL A very contemporary monastery beer with bitter and spicy tones. A strong beer with hints of nuts and cedar wood. SEASONAL BEER	_3.25
Ask our waiter Craft beers	
TOEWIJDING – BLOND	_5.65
DOERAK – INDIAN PALE ALE_ A clean IPA made with 4 different kinds of hop. A hoppy and flowery palette with tropical fruits and citrus.	6.10
NAPAR – HEFEWEIZEN	_6.65
Napar – Oneka Blond	_6.65
NAPAR – SUNSET – SESSION INDIAN PALE ALE	_7.35
HOP ZIJ MET ONS – GLUTEN FREE INDIAN PALE ALE_ You no longer have an excuse. This beer was especially designed for people with gluten intolerance. But the citrus and orange tones are so good, everyone loves it.	_5.25
BLACK BOCK- IMPERIAL RUSSIAN STOUT	_7.75
NOORDT - TRIPEL Barley hop and a blend of herbs. This tripel is made of 4 different kinds of grain that starts of medium sweet with a bitter aftertaste. Corjander and spicy scents	_5.65

Strong

GENEVER	
BOLS JONGE JENEVER	2 50
BOLS OUDE JENEVER	3.50 3.50
BOLS CORENWIJN	4.50
BOLS CORENWISIN	4.50
VODKA	
ABSOLUT VODKA	6.00
GREY GOOSE	8.00
CIROC VODKA	9.00
CIROC VODKA	9.00
CALVADOS	
CHATEAU DU BREUIL, PAYS D'AUGE VSOP	7.50
CIMITEMO DO BRECEE, INTO DIRECE VOOT	7.00
GRAPPA	
GRAPPA DI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, FANTI	8.50
GRAPPA DI NONINO, CHARDONNAY BARRIQUES	9.00
	0
BLENDED WHISKY	
JAMESON	5.50
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL	5.50
MONKEY SHOULDER, BATCH 27	7.50
JACK DANIELS	6.00
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
BUSHMILLS, 10Y	8.50
HIGHLAND PARK 12Y	9.00
LAPHROAIG 10Y	9.50
SPRINGBANK, 10Y	9.00
EDRADOUR, 12Y, CALEDONIA SELECTION	8.50
THE BALVENIE, DOUBLE WOOD, 12Y	9.00
COGNAC	
RAGNAUD-SABOURIN VSOP	9.50
FRAPIN, CHT. PFONTPINOT XO	17.50
LIQUORS	
COINTREAU	7.00
TIA MARIA	6.00
GRAND MARNIER	6.00
DRAMBUIE	6.00
DI SARONNO ORIGINALE	6.00
BAILEY'S	6.00
SAMBUCCA	6.00
LIMONCELLO VILLA MASSA	6.00
LICOR 43	6.00
PORT	
GRAHAM'S FINE TAWNY	4.75
GRAHAMS'S, LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE 2009	9.50
RUM	_
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO BLANCO	6.00
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO RESERVA	7.50



Juice/Aperitive/ Vermouth

FRESH ORANGE JUICE	4.00
FRESH GRAPREFRUIT JUICE	4.00
ICE COLD FRESH LEMONADE	4.50
JONAGOLD APPLE JUICE FORM THE BEMELERHOF	3.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	3.00
'BIG TOM' SPICED TOMATO JUICE	3.70
APEROL SPRITZ	
MARTINI ROSSO	4.50
MARTINI BIANCO	4.50
CAMPARI	4.50
RICARD (PASTIS)	5.00

Wines

GRAND RÉSERVE

	Glass	Bottle
WHITE	4.05	04.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC - PAYS D'OC - CAPUCINE	4,25	24,50
CHARDONNAY - TARRAGONA - TSET	6,25	29,50
RED		
ZWEIGELT - BURGENLAND - WEINGUT RENNER	5,50	28,50
TEMPRANILLO - RIOJA CRIANZA -	7,00	34,50
FINCA BESAYA		
CHAMPAGNE		
BEAUMONT DES CRAYÈRES MARDEUIL,	10.00	59.00